Automatic exchange of robot hand tools,
FMS (flexible manufacturing system)
implemented for assembly lines.
System Construction
Variations
Adapter for assembling robot
MA2 Series
ø8, ø10, ø11, ø14, ø15, ø20

<ø16/ø20>
Tool stand90° reverse unit
How to Order
AHC unit
Tool a
dapter
Air g
rip
per fo
r A
HC
∗ Refer to page 788 “D-sub connectors” for details.
785
MHZ
MHF
MHL
MHR
MHK
MHS
MHC
MHT
MHY
MHW
-X
MRHQ
MA
D-
MA
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
440
520
250
270
—
35
41
—
øD
Weight
(g)
Applicable
shaft diameter
ød
—
10
11
14
15
20
24
25
—
Model
AHC unit
Tool adapter
MA3  0-YNM5
MA3  0-YNM5-R1
MA3  0-YNM5-R2
MA3  0-YNM5-R3
MA3  0-YNM5-R4
MA3  0-YNM5-R5
MA3  0-YNM5-S6
MA3  0-YNM5-R6
MA3  0-AM3
MA3  0-AM5
1
2